
Local Educational 
Agency (LEA)  MEP Administrator Primary Phone  Secondary Phone Email Address School District Website

Alachua Victoria Gomez De La Torre* 352-955-6855 ext 6361  Fax: 844-272-6820 gomezdelatorrev@gm.sbac.edu 3600 NE 15th St. - Gainesville, Florida 
32609

https://www.sbac.edu/

Broward Annette Torry -Program Sp 754-321-1404 Fax: 754-321-1441 annette.torry@browardschools.com 701 NW 31st Avenue - Fort Lauderdale, 
Florida 33311

www.browardschools.com

Broward Luwando Wright - Director 754-321-1420  Fax: 754-321-1441 luwando.wright@browardschools.com 701 NW 31st Avenue - Fort Lauderdale, 
Florida 33311

www.browardschools.com

Collier Maricela Pineda 239-377-0572 Fax: 239-377-0561 PinedaMa@collierschools.com 616 South 5th St - Immokalee, Florida 
34142
5775 Osceola Trail - Naples, Florida 
34109

www.collierschools.com

Collier Josefina Brea 239-377-0576 Fax: 239-377-0321 breaj@collierschools.com  616 South 5th St - Immokalee, Florida 
34142
5775 Osceola Trail - Naples, Florida 
34109

www.collierschools.com

Collier Diana Holden* holdendi@collierschools.com 616 South 5th St - Immokalee, Florida 
34142
5775 Osceola Trail - Naples, Florida 
34109

www.collierschools.com

DeSoto Francesca Anderson 863-494-4222 Fax: 863-494-0389 francesca.anderson@desotoschools.com 530 LaSolona Avenue - Arcadia, Florida 
34266

www.desotoschools.com

DeSoto Kristie Joens*
863-494-4222 ext 1310 

Fax: 863-494-0389 kristie.jones@desotoschools.com 530 LaSolona Avenue - Arcadia, Florida 
34266

www.desotoschools.com

Glades Doreen Sabella 863-946-2083  Fax: 863-946-1529 Doreen.Sabella@glades-schools.org P.O. Box 459 - Moore Haven, Florida 
33471

www.gladesedu.org     

Glades Tera Ming* 863-946-2083  863-773-0069 Tera.Ming@glades-schools.org P.O. Box 459 - Moore Haven, Florida 
33471

www.gladesedu.org     

Hamilton Carol Milton 386-792-7800 386-792-3681 carol.milton@hamiltonfl.com 5866 Highway 129 South - Suite 1 Jasper, 
FL 32052

www.hamiltonfl.com

Hamilton Norma Zamora 386-792-7801 386-792-3682 norma.zamora@hamiltonfl.com 5867 Highway 129 South - Suite 1 Jasper, 
FL 32052

www.hamiltonfl.com

Hardee Kathryn Maddox* 863-767-0662 ext .1317 kmaddox@hardee.k12.fl.us 230 S. Florida Ave - Wauchula, Florida  
33873

www.hardee.k12.fl.org

Hardee Luisa Villegas 863-767-0662 ext 1314 lvillegas@hardee.k12.fl.us 230 S. Florida Ave - Wauchula, Florida  
33873

www.hardee.k12.fl.org

Hendry Dr. Barbara Mundy* 863-674-4108 Fax: 863-674-4109 mundyb@hendry-schools.net 111 Curry Street - LaBelle, Florida 33935 www.hendry-schools.org

Hendry Rosa Perez* 863-983-1508 Fax: 863-674-4109 111 Curry Street - LaBelle, Florida 33935 www.hendry-schools.org

Highlands Marquez  Delilah 863-471-5555 ext 375  Fax: 863-471-5611 marquezd@highlands.k12.fl.us 426 School Street - Sebring, Florida 33870 www.highlands.k12.fl.us   

Highlands
Jil Compton Twist *

 
863-471-5547  

Fax: 863-471-5611 comptonj@highlands.k12.us 426 School Street - Sebring, Florida 33870 www.highlands.k12.fl.us   

Hillisborough Carol Mayo* 813-757-9331  Fax: 813-707-7167 carol.mayo@hcps.net 408 W Chipman Street - Plant City, Florida 
33563

www.hillsboroughschools.org

Hillisborough Ines Colon 813-757-9331  Fax: 813-707-7167 ines.colon@hcps.net 408 W Chipman Street - Plant City, Florida 
33563

www.hillsboroughschools.org

Lafayette Alissa Hingson* 386-294-4137 Fax: 386-294-3072 ahingson@lcsbmail.net 363 NE Crawford Street - Mayo, Florida 
32066

www.lafayette.k12.fl.us     

Lafayette
Flutcher Dieral 386-294-4145

Fax: 386-294-3072 thamm@lcsbmail.net 363 NE Crawford Street - Mayo, Florida 
32066

www.lafayette.k12.fl.us     

Lafayette Jennifer Higginbotham 386-294-1585 Fax: 386-294-3072 jhigginbotham@lcsbmail.net 363 NE Crawford Street - Mayo, Florida 
32066

www.lafayette.k12.fl.us     

Lake Elizabeth West* 352-383-0253  Fax: 352-383-1518 weste@lake.k12.fl.us 1717 Eudora Road - Mt. Dora, Florida 
32757

www.lake.k12.fl.us  

Lake Lillian D. Lopez 352-536-4654    Fax: 352-383-2913 lopezl@lake.k12.fl.us 1717 Eudora Road - Mt. Dora, Florida 
32757

www.lake.k12.fl.us  

Lake Wales Charter Angela Heyward* 863-679-6560  Fax: 863-679-6565 angela.heyward@lwcharterschools.com 130 E. Central Ave - Lake Wales, Florida 
33853  

Home - Lake Wales Charter Schools

Lee Leta Dietz-Smith * O: 239-337-1548
F: 239-335-1562

Fax: 239-335-1562 LetaDDi@leeschoolsnet 2855 Colonial Boulevard - Ft. Myers, 
Florida 33966

www.leeschools.net 

Lee Mariela Amaral O: 239-337-8337
F: 239-335-1563

Fax: 239-335-1562 2855 Colonial Boulevard - Ft. Myers, 
Florida 33966

www.leeschools.net 

Madison VACANT 201 NE Duval Ave - Madison, Florida 
32340

www.madison.k12.fl.us 

Madison
Nicolas Gonzalez* 850-973-5013

Fax: 850-973-5048 nicolas.gonzalez@mcsbfl.us 201 NE Duval Ave - Madison, Florida 
32340

www.madison.k12.fl.us 

Manatee Mario Mendoza* 941-751-6550 ext. 43333  Fax: 941-751-7374 mendozam@manateeschools.net 2501 63rd Avenue East - Bradenton, 
Florida 34203

www.manateschools.net

Miami-Dade Edgardo Reyes* 305-258-4115 ext. 2015 Fax: 305-258-3840 elreyes@dadeschools.net 28205 SW 124th Court Bldg F Room - 
F014 
Homestead, Florida 33033

www.dadeschools.net   

Miami-Dade
Erica Garcia*

 
305-258-4115 ext. 2010 

Fax: 305-258-3840 Egarcia5@dadeschools.net 28205 SW 124th Court Bldg F Room - 
F014 
Homestead, Florida 33033

www.dadeschools.net   

Miami-Dade Pedro Arteaga Fax: 305-258-3840 parteaga@dadeschools.net 28205 SW 124th Court Bldg F Room - 
F014 
Homestead, Florida 33033

www.dadeschools.net   

Okeechobee Heather Siler-Dobbs* 863-462-5000 ext. 1059  Fax: 863-462-5016 heather.siler-dobbs@okee.k12.fl.us 700 SW 2nd Avenue - Okeechobee, 
Florida 34974

www.okee.k12.fl.us 

Orange Christine Cleveland* 407-317-3200 ext. 
2002771 

  

Fax: 407-317-3332 christine.cleveland@ocps.net 445 W Amelia Street - Orlando, Florida 
32801-1129

www.ocps.net
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Orange
Kara Meyers

407-317-3200 ext. 
2002771 

  

Fax: 407-317-3332 kara.meyers@ocps.net 445 W Amelia Street - Orlando, Florida 
32801-1129

www.ocps.net

Palm Beach Jorge Echegaray* 561-202-0356  Fax: 561-357-7618 jorge.echegaray@palmbeachschools.org 702 West Ocean Drive - Lantana, Florida 
33462

www.palmbeachschools.org

Palm Beach Melissa Patterson 561-434-8010  Fax: 561-357-7618 Melissa.patterson@palmbeachschools.org 702 West Ocean Drive - Lantana, Florida 
33462

www.palmbeachschools.org

Pasco Alicia Montijo* 813-794-2702 Fax: 813-794-2117 amontijo@pasco.k12.fl.us 7227 Land O' Lakes Boulevard Land O' 
Lakes, Florida 34638

www.pasco.k12.fl.us   

Pasco
Stephanie M. Long 813-794-2544

Fax: 813-794-2117 stlong@pasco.k12.fl.us 7227 Land O' Lakes Boulevard Land O' 
Lakes, Florida 34638

www.pasco.k12.fl.us   

Polk Dee Dee Wright* 863-457-4709 ext. 684  Fax: 863-534-0210 deedee.wright@polk-fl.net 1915 S. Floral Avenue - Bartow, FL 33830 www.polk-fl.net

Putman
Priscilla Perry

386-329-0543  Cell: 904-238-6560 pperry@my.putnamschools.org 1416 Mc Clellan Street - Palatka, FL 
32177

www.putnamschools.org 

St. Lucie Dr. Jodie Certosimo* 772-429-3642  Fax: 772-429-7545 jodie.certosimo@stlucieschools.org 9461 Brandywine Lane - Port St.Lucie, 
Florida 34986

www.stlucie.k12.fl.us                 

Suwannee Angel Hill* 386-647-4648 Fax: 386-364-2680 angel.hill@swannee.k12.fl.us 305 SW Pinewood Drive - Live Oak, Florida 
32064

www.suwannee.k12.fl.us 

Suwannee Kelly Waters 386-647-4638 Fax: 386-208-8687 kelly.waters@suwannee.k12.fl.us 305 SW Pinewood Drive - Live Oak, Florida 
32064

www.suwannee.k12.fl.us 

Volusia Emily Taylor 386-734-7190 Ext 22670  etaylor2@volusia.k12.fl.us 5175 US Highway 17 DeLeon Springs, FL 
32130

  

www.myvolusiaschools.org

Volusia Lisa Sylvester 386-734-7190 Ext 23518 lmsylves@volusia.k12.fl.us 5175 US Highway 17 DeLeon Springs, FL 
32130

  

www.myvolusiaschools.org

Washington - PAEC Lucia Esquivel 850.638.6131 Ext. 2263 Fax: 850.638.6135  Lucia.Esquivel@paec.org 753 West Boulevard - Chipley, Florida 
32428

www.paec.org 
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